



1504A-3C

FIGURE 237. SPARE TIRE RETAINER (SHEET 3 OF 3)

SECTION II

TM 9-2320-366-24P-1

(1) ITEM NO	(2) SMR CODE	(3) CAGEC	(4) PART NUMBER	(5) DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE (UOC)	(6) QTY
GROUP 1504: SPARE WHEEL CARRIER AND TIRE LOCK FIG.237 SPARE TIRE RETAINER					
1	PAOZZ	19207	12414307-064	BOLT,MACHINE M10 X 1.5 X 30.....	9
2	PAOZZ	19207	12421269	RETAINER, SPARE TIRE.....	1
3	PAOZZ	19207	12414308-019	NUT,SELF-LOCKING,EX M10 X 1.5.....	19
3	PAOZZ	19207	12414308-019	NUT,SELF-LOCKING,EX M10 X 1.5..... UOC:MAC,MAJ,MWC,MWJ, MAM,MWB,MWF,MWH,MWL,	11
4	PAOZZ	19207	12414307-081	BOLT,MACHINE M12 X 1.5 X 50.....	1
5	PAOZZ	19207	12421192-001	BUCKLE.....	1
6	PAOZZ	80204	B1821BH050F250N	.SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H 1/2-20 X 2.5..	1
7	PAOZZ	96906	MS51922-38	.NUT,SELF-LOCKING,HE 1/2-20.....	1
8	PAOZZ	19207	12414308-021	NUT,SELF-LOCKING,EX M12 X 1.5.....	1
9	PAOZZ	19207	12421191	BRACKET,MOUNTING.....	1
10	PAOZZ	19207	12414307-070	BOLT,MACHINE M10 X 1.5 X 60.....	2
11	PAOZZ	19207	12414307-149	BOLT,MACHINE M16 X 1.5 X 110..... UOC:MAA,MAB,MAE,MAF,MAG,MAH,MAK,MAL, MAM,MWB,MWF,MWH,MWL,	2
11	PAOZZ	19207	12414307-150	BOLT,MACHINE M16 X 1.5 X 120..... UOC:MAC,MAJ,MWC,MWJ,	2
12	PAOZZ	19207	12414307-143	BOLT,MACHINE M16 X 1.5 X 60..... UOC:MAC,MAJ,MWC,MWJ,	2
12	PAOZZ	19207	12414307-140	BOLT,MACHINE M16 X 1.5 X 45..... UOC:MAA,MAB,MAE,MAF,MAG,MAH,MAK,MAL, MAM,MWB,MWF,MWH,MWL,	2
13	PAOZZ	19207	12414308-025	NUT,SELF-LOCKING,EX M16 X 1.5.....	4
14	PAOZZ	19207	12420569-003	BRACKET,VEHICULAR C..... UOC:MAC,MAJ,MWC,MWJ,	1
14	PAOZZ	19207	12420569-001	BRACKET,VEHICULAR C..... UOC:MAA,MAB,MAE,MAG,MAH,MAK,MAL,MAM, MWB,MWH,MWL,	1
14	PAOZZ	19207	12420569-002	BRACKET,VEHICULAR C..... UOC:MAF,MWF,	1
15	PAOZZ	19207	12420552	CHAIN ASSEMBLY,SING.....	1
16	PAOZZ	73634	16037	NUT,EYE.....	2
17	PAOZZ	19207	12420550	STUD,PLAIN.....	1
18	PAOZZ	19207	12417700	BEARING,SLEEVE.....	1
19	PAOZZ	0FW39	12420486	SNAP HOOK.....	2
20	PAOZZ	19207	12417891	RETAINER, SPARE TIRE..... UOC:MAC,MAJ,MWC,MWJ,	1

SECTION II

TM 9-2320-366-24P-1

(1) ITEM NO	(2) SMR CODE	(3) CAGEC	(4) PART NUMBER	(5) DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE (UOC)	(6) QTY
21	PAOZZ	19207	12417889	COUPLING, SHAFT, RIGI..... UOC:MAC, MAJ, MWC, MWJ,	2
22	PAOZZ	19207	12414675-013	RING, RETAINING..... UOC:MAC, MAJ, MWC, MWJ,	4
23	PAOZZ	19207	12417890	PIN, GROOVED, HEADLES..... UOC:MAC, MAJ, MWC, MWJ,	2
24	PAOZZ	19207	12417888	PIN, LOCK..... UOC:MAC, MAJ, MWC, MWJ,	2
25	PAOZZ	84256	19-4CD	RING, RETAINING..... UOC:MAC, MAJ, MWC, MWJ,	2
26	PAOZZ	84256	50996-8W	WIRE ROPE ASSEMBLY.....	2
27	PAOZZ	19207	12417886	ARM, CONTROL, VEHICUL..... UOC:MAC, MAJ, MWC, MWJ,	1
28	PAOZZ	80205	MS16562-162	PIN, SPRING.....	2
29	PAOZZ	19207	12417885	SUPPORT, CYLINDER..... UOC:MAC, MAJ, MWC, MWJ,	1
30	PAOZZ	19207	12419835	PIN, STRAIGHT, HEADLE.....	2
31	PAOZZ	19207	12417692	RETAINER, SPARE TIRE..... UOC:MAA, MAB, MAE, MAF, MAG, MAH, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWF, MWH, MWL,	1
32	PAOZZ	0FW39	12420270	BRACKET, VEHICULAR C..... UOC:MAC, MAJ, MWC, MWJ,	2
33	PAOZZ	15526	DIN933-M10X35-8. 8-A4C	SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON H M10 X 1.5 X 35. UOC:MAC, MAJ, MWC, MWJ,	8
34	PAOZZ	0FW39	12414419-117	SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON H M10 X 1.5 X 50. UOC:MAC, MAJ, MWC, MWJ,	8
35	PAOZZ	19207	12414560-019	WASHER, SPRING TENSI M10..... UOC:MAC, MAJ, MWC, MWJ,	8
36	PAOZZ	7S918	F007	CHAIN ASSEMBLY, SING.....	1
37	PAOZZ	0FW39	12421193-001	STRAP, WEBBING.....	1
38	PAOZZ	19207	12421456	RETAINER, SPARE TIRE.....	1

END OF FIGURE